
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert fuli name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (1f 

any) 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For official use 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OAS Toure 

Name of Company 

(a) 

tant cenmttee Cur) Limited 

(Wve (b) Vitam er GE 
usr 

uo roPee STREET 

Ata S09 
CU’ Gae 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at (c) Valois 

20 lowlis” Signed oe Date 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 TT 

19/02/2015 #110 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

*A40QEMEO* _ 
A06 07/02/2015 #127 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
“A3ZY3F6!* ~ A18& 27/01/2015 #28 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Sa
’ 

Th
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
LINK CENTRE (UK) Ltd 

Statement as to affairs of 

Link Centre (UK) Limited 

onthe __20 January_2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated im this Statement of A ffairs are true. 

Full name Dames vgn Black 

Signed “CBla cl 

rue CO] 2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature “4 Bla cl. Date (al) |: 2015 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) £ 

£ 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ NIL 
£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excludimg any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 
0 
VAT 300,000 
PAYE/NIC 130,000 
Natwest Bank 1 

James Hugh Black 6,000 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ | 436,001 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

£ 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

£ 
Issued and called up capital 2 
Ordinary Shares 2 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ | 436,003 

Signature aS Black _ Date ZO . | . CLAS 



~ 
ayeq 

l 
? 

ainqzeusts 

Gjoz 
1-08 

g
S
 

A
N
I
 

EFT 
‘Joodieary 

‘aonioaey 
I] 

‘ABA 
wosuaaayg 

‘sadrAdog 
Jowloysnd 

[oodaary 
yueg 

jsomjen 

Z
A
 

SAA 
“oatyseoue’y] 

000°9 
ska[oaa[Q-uoyMIOY YL, ‘onuaay 

s Aueduros 
